USIMLT 21st MLAIC World Championships Batesville / USA

A-0732/713111 100m Competition - FINAL Result EDL@AON AT
EDL-ShootingStar *** MO4 Whitworth/0 *** 26.08.04/16:03
Rnk SNr Name of the Competitor 109876543210 Dist.TOT
1.459 MACCHI Brigitte FRA 55 . .. ... ... 3.5 95
2.675 GOED Chris NED 55 . . .00 .0 ... 42.0 95
3. 31 KINNEL Eugene USA 46 . ... ... .. 405 94
4_.554 HARPER-SMITH Jon GBR 46 ... ... ... 450 94
5. 60 ULISSE Tony USA 451 . . . . . o .. 93
6.815 ASTUDILLO GRANE Manuel ESP 4 42 . . . . . . .. 92
7.676 PETROVIC Voja NED 361 . . . . . . .. 92
8. 8 BROCKMILLER Larry USA 334 . . . . . 0 o 89
9.555 HARPER-SMITH Helen GBR 244 . . . . . O o . 88
509 REHFELD Gunter GER 244 0 . . . . . . 88
11.310 KRAWEC Walter CAN 163 . . . . . . .. 88
12.805 GARCIA GINER Gerardo ESP 235 . ... 00 . 87
13. 40 PAFFORD Mark USA 3232 . . ... .. 86
14. 13 CRAWFORD Donna USA .55 . .00 0. 85
15. 36 MARKHAM Howard USA 2161 . . . . . .. 84
16. 43 PELOQUIN Betty USA 21331 . .. . .. 80
17. 34 MALSON Nancy USA 1135 . . . . . .. 78




USIMLT

A-0732/713111
EDL-ShootingStar

21st MLAIC World Championships
100m Competition - FINAL Result

*** MO4 Whitworth/R ***

Batesville /7 USA
EDL@AON.AT

26.08.04/17:38

Rnk SNr

Name of the Competitor

10

1.302

2.510

3.513

4._865
5.463
6.262
7.500
8.466
9.506
10.615
454
679
261
472
15.730
505
462
18.729
303
858
860
700
504
802
512
26.804
27. 18
28.851
29. 6
617
619
515
469
34.203
35. 52
36.259
37.450
205
201

51
41.202
11
43.810
44 _857
45.616

BELL Bill
SCHMID Markus
WEHLE Wolfgang

ZACHRISSON Per
MARTINANT Yvon
STALLER Josef
BAUMHAKL Thomas
NOVES Jean-Claude
MASSING Walter
ARDESI Alberto
BOURRELLY Bernard
DUYF Rob

STALLER Margit
THOMES Roland
BERGER Marianne
KLAMMER Erwin
MALARDOT Pascal
BERGER Trond
BRETFELD Gary
JOHANSSON Anders
KARLSSON Johan
KELLY Norm
KIMMELE Manfred
PEREZ MOLERO Jose Luis
VIRSIK Wolfgang
PEREZ PASTOR Jose Luis
ECKARD Jim
ARVIDSSON Lars
BOYCE Shannon
CASUCCI Giuliana
CATTANEO Graziano
HEBER Tania

RISCH Noel

BANYER Greg

ROSE Bill
BAUMKIRCHER Andreas
ALVERNHE Hugues
BATHGATE Laurie
NICHOLAS Steve
ROBINSON Martyn
AWCOCK Roger
BURNS Laurie

CAN

GER

GER

SWE
FRA
AUT
GER
FRA
GER
I1TA
FRA
NED
AUT
FRA
NOR
GER
FRA
NOR
CAN
SWE
SWE
NZL
GER
ESP
GER
ESP
USA
SWE
USA
ITA
I1TA
GER
FRA
AUS
USA
AUT
FRA
AUS
AUS
USA
AUS
USA

GUARDIOLA FORNS Juan SalvadESP

HILLVARN Birgitta
ARRIGONI Carlo

SWE
ITA

\l
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99

98

97

96
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
89

9876543210 Dist.TOT
1. . - - - - . .

2 . ... L L.

G

4 . . . . . . . . . 32.5
4 . . . . . . . . . 33.0
4 . . . . . . . . . 36.0
4 . . . . . . . . . 40.0
4 . . . . . . . . . 45.0
4 . . . . . . . . . 47.0
5. .. 0000 0.

5. . .00 00 0.

5. 0.0 00 0.

5. .. 00 ..

5. . .00 .

O

O

O

6 . - . - . . . ..

6 . - - - . - . .

6 . - - - - - . ..

6 . - . - . . ...

6 . - . - . . . ..

6 . . . - . . . ..

6 . . - - - - . ..

6 . - - - - - . ..

32 . . . . - . ..

51 ... .. ...

51. .. .. ... 53.0
7 . - - o L L L L.

7 . - . . L L.

7 . - - - L L L.

7T . - . L L L.

7 . - - o L L Lo

4 2 . . . . L L L.

61 . . . . . . ..

61. .. .. ... 520
52 ... . 0.0

52 . . . ... 0.

52 . . . . . . ..

52 . . . . . . ..

43 . . . . . . ..

43 . . . - . . ..

62 . . . . . ...

312 . . . . . .

53 . .. ... ..

89




USIMLT

A-0732/713111
EDL-ShootingStar

21st MLAIC World Championships

100m Competition - FINAL Result
*** MO4 Whitworth/R ***

Batesville /7 USA
EDL@AON.AT

26.08.04/17:38

Rnk SNr Name of the Competitor 10987 65 210 Dist.TOT
204 BANYER Yulia AUS 253 . .. .- 89
252 BAUMGARTNER Margarete AUT 253 . .. - - 89

48.464 MOUQUE Krystell FRA 325 . .. - - 88
49.854 ENQVIST Rolf SWE 2521 . . - e 88
50. 57 TINKER Jerry USA 244 . . . - e 88
51. 63 VROOMAN Richard USA 2512 .. .- 87
52.315 WALKINSHAW Dennis CAN 2431 .. - - 87
53.380 KIILERICH Jens K. DEN 154 . .. - 87
54.316 WICKETT Al CAN 1432 .. - 84
55.551 BRIGDEN David GBR .532 .. - e 83
56.806 GINER ARREA Juan Jose ESP 1243 .. .- 81
57. 21 GERMAIN Diana USA 1132 .1 - - 70
58.317 WICKETT Sean CAN -12421 - 70
59.401 JANHUNEN Jari FIN . .163. - e 68




USIMLT 21st MLAIC World Championships Batesville / USA

A-0732/713111 100m Competition - FINAL Result EDL@AON . AT
EDL-ShootingStar *** M20 Righy *** 26.08.04/17:39
Rnk SNr Competitor Disc 10 9 8 7 6543210 DF TOT
1. France 1713 . . . . . . . . . 45.0 287
466 NOVES Jean-Claude WHI-R 6 4 . . . . . . . .. 96
472 THOMES Roland WHI-R 5 5 . . . ... ... 95
463 MARTINANT Yvon WHI-R 6 4 . . . . . . . .. 96
2. Austria 14 15 1 . . . . . . . . b2.0 283
262 STALLER Josef WHI-R 6 4 . . . . . . . .. 96
261 STALLER Margit WHI-R 5 5 . . . .. . ... 95
259 BAUMKIRCHER Andreas WHI-R 3 6 1 . . ... ... 92
3. Sweden 14 15 1 . . . . . . . . b5b3.0 283
860 KARLSSON Johan WHI-R 4 6 . . . . . . . . . 94
865 ZACHRISSON Per WHI-R 6 4 . . . . . . . .. 96
851 ARVIDSSON Lars WHI-R 4 5 1 . . . . . . .. 93
4. Germany 1316 1 . . . . . . . . 282
512 VIRSIK Wolfgang WHI-R 4 6 . . . . . . . . . 94
505 KLAMMER Erwin WHI-R 5 4 1 . . .. . . .. 94
504 KIMMELE Manfred WHI-R 4 6 . . . . . e ... 94
5. The Netherlands 1316 1 . . . . . . . . 42.0 282
676 PETROVIC Voja WHI-0 3 6 1 . . . . . ... 92
675 GOED Chris WHI-0 5 5 . . . .. . ... 95
679 DUYF Rob WHI-R 5 5 . . . .. . ... 95
6. Canada 14 13 3 . . . . . . . . 281
302 BELL Bill WHI-R 9 1 . . . . . . . .. 99
303 BRETFELD Gary WHI-R S 94
310 KRAWEC Walter WHI-0 1 6 3 . . . . . . .. 88
7. Spain 1313 4 . . . . . . . . 279
802 PEREZ MOLERO Jose Luis WHI-R S 94
804 PEREZ PASTOR Jose Luis WHI-R 5 3 2 . . ... ... 93
815 ASTUDILLO GRANE Manuel WHI-O 4 4 2 . . . . . . .. 92
8. ltaly 10 17 3 . . . . . . . . 277
619 CATTANEO Graziano WHI-R 3 7 . . . . . . . .. 93
616 ARRIGONI Carlo WHI-R 2 5 3 . . ... ... 89
615 ARDESI Alberto WHI-R 5 5 . . . ... ... 95
9. United States of America 816 6 . . . . . . . . 272
6 BOYCE Shannon WHI-R 3 7 . . . . . . . .. 93

51 ROBINSON Martyn WHI-R 3 5 2 . ... . . .. 91
57 TINKER Jerry WHI-R 2 4 4 . . . . . . .. 88
10. Australia 814 8 . . . . . . . . 270
201 NICHOLAS Steve WHI-R 3 5 2 . . ... ... 91
204 BANYER Yulia WHI-R 2 5 3 . . .. . . .. 89
202 AWCOCK Roger WHI-R 3 4 3 . . .. . . .. 90




USIMLT 21st MLAIC World Championships Batesville / USA

A-0732/713111 100m Competition - FINAL Result EDL@AON . AT
EDL-ShootingStar *** M20 Righy *** 26.08.04/17:39
Rnk SNr Competitor Disc 10 9 8 7 6543210 DF TOT
11. Great Britain 615 7 2 . . . . . . . 45.0 265
551 BRIGDEN David WHI-R .53 2 ... 000 83
554 HARPER-SMITH Jon WHI-O 4 6 . . . . . . . .. 94
555 HARPER-SMITH Helen WHI-O 2 4 4 _ . . . . . .. 88




USIMLT 21st MLAIC World Championships Batesville / USA

A-0732/713111 100m Competition - FINAL Result EDL@AON . AT
EDL-ShootingStar *** MO3 Minie/0Q *** 27.08.04/15:21
Rnk SNr Name of the Competitor 109876543210 Dist.TOT
1.511 STARK Eckhard GER 55 . . . . . ... 95
2.510 SCHMID Markus GER 451 . . . . . o .. 93
3.454 BOURRELLY Bernard FRA 37 . . . . ... 93
4.815 ASTUDILLO GRANE Manuel ESP 361 . . . .. . .. 92
5. 8 BROCKMILLER Larry USA 424 0 0 0 . - o oL 90
6.469 RISCH Noel FRA 262 . . . . ... 90
7.675 GOED Chris NED 253 . . . . ... 89
8.500 BAUMHAKL Thomas GER 244 . . . . o o . 88
676 PETROVIC Voja NED 244 0 . 0 0 0 o . 88
10.677 LANGE Bert NED 163 . . . . . ... 88
11.516 NEUMANN Friederike GER 3241 . . . .. .. 87
12.466 NOVES Jean-Claude FRA 2341 . . . . . .. 86
13.504 KIMMELE Manfred GER 226 . . . . . .. 86
14.619 CATTANEO Graziano ITA 145 . . . . . . .. 86
18 ECKARD Jim USA 145 . . . . . . .. 86
16.513 WEHLE Wolfgang GER 217 . . . . . . . 85
17.505 KLAMMER Erwin GER .55 0 0 0000 85
18. 57 TINKER Jerry USA 1432 . . . . ... 84
19.200 ATKINSON Kim AUS A 84
20.858 JOHANSSON Anders SWE .63 .1 . .00 84
21.462 MALARDOT Pascal FRA 23221. ... .. 83
22. 3 ARNETTE Michael USA 2152 . . . . . .. 83
23.503 HEINZMANN Hans-Georg GER 442 0 000 0L 82
802 PEREZ MOLERO Jose Luis ESP 442 0 0 0 L. 82
25. 60 ULISSE Tony USA .352 . .. ... 81
26. 36 MARKHAM Howard USA 2 .44 . 0 0 0 .. 80
27.258 SCHOPF Wilfried AUT 11512 . . . . .. 78
28.624 FERRERIO Alberto ITA 12313 ... ... 77
29.617 CASUCCI Giuliana ITA - 2431 . . .. .. 77
30.380 KINILERICH Jens K. DEN .333..1. ... 76
31.305 HOLLINGSWORTH Ken CAN .33211. . ... 76
32.851 ARVIDSSON Lars SWE -3311.2 .. .. 72
33. 24 GOMPF George USA - 1333 ... ... 72
34. 30 HOWARD Robert Sr. USA -.121312. ... 63
35. 27 HENLEY Tom USA .1 .3321. ... 62
36.864 WALLINDER Georg SWE . .1251.1. .. 60
37.201 NICHOLAS Steve AUS 1.1122111. . 56
38.208 VERDINI Frank AUS 1.22..212 .. 55
39.862 MELANDER Hans SWE .2 . .2131. .1 50




USIMLT
A-0732/713111

EDL-ShootingStar

21st MLAIC World Championships Batesville / USA
100m Competition - FINAL Result EDL@AON . AT

*** M10 Pauly *** 27.08.04/16:22

Rnk SNr Competitor

Disc 10 9 8 7 6543210 DF TOT

1. Germany

510 SCHMID Markus

505 KLAMMER

Erwin

511 STARK Eckhard

2. France

466 NOVES Jean-Claude

469 RISCH Noel

454 BOURRELLY Bernard

3. The Netherlands
675 GOED Chris
676 PETROVIC Voja
677 LANGE Bert

4. United States of America
8 BROCKMILLER Larry

3 ARNETTE

Michael

57 TINKER Jerry

5. ltaly

619 CATTANEO Graziano

624 FERRERIO Alberto

617 CASUCCI

6. Sweden

Giuliana

851 ARVIDSSON Lars
858 JOHANSSON Anders
864 WALLINDER Georg

7. Australia

200 ATKINSON Kim
201 NICHOLAS Steve

208 VERDINI

Frank

915 6 . . . . . . .. 273
MIN-O 4 5 1 . . . . . . . . 93
MIN-O -5 5 . ... .. 85
MIN-O 5 . - ... 0. 95

716 6 1 . . . . . . . 269
MIN-O 2 3 4 1 . . . . . . . 86
MIN-O 2 6 2 . . . . . . .. 90
MIN-O 3 7 . . . . . . . .. 93

51510 . . . . . . . . 265
MIN-O 2 5 3 . . . . . . .. 89
MIN-O 2 4 4 _ _ . . . . .. 88
MIN-O 1 6 3 . .. . . . . .. 88

7 712 4 . . . . . . . 257
MIN-O 4 2 4 . _ . . . . . . 90
MIN-O 2 1 5 2 . . . . . .. 83
MIN-O 1 4 3 2 . . . . . .. 84

2 812 4 4 . . . . . . 240
MIN-O 1 4 5 . . . . . . .. 86
MIN-O 1 2 3 1 3. ... .. 77
MIN-O -2 4 3 1. . . . .. 77

-9 7 3 7121. .. 216
MIN-O -3 3 1 1.2 . ... 72
MIN-O -6 3 . 1. .. ... 84
MIN-O - -1 2 51 ._.1. .. 60

3 210 3 22323 .. 195
MIN-O 1 2 7 - - .. 0. L. 84
MIN-O 1 .1 1 22111.. 56
MIN-O i . 2 2 . .212.. 55




USIMLT 21st MLAIC World Championships Batesville / USA

A-0732/713111 100m Competition - FINAL Result EDL@AON . AT
EDL-ShootingStar *** M11 GP de Versailles *** 27.08.04/16:22
Rnk SNr Competitor Disc 10 9 8 7 6543210 DF TOT
1. France 16 30 13 1 . . . . . . . 541
463 MARTINANT Yvon MIQ-O 6 3 1 . . . . . . . . 95
470 ROUSSEL Andre MIQ-O 1 7 2 . . . . . . . . 89
460 MAINCHIN Jean-Luc MIQ-O 2 4 4 _ _ . . . . . . 88
466 NOVES Jean-Claude MIN-O 2 3 4 1 . . . . . .. 86
469 RISCH Noel MIN-O 2 6 2 . . . . . . .. 90
454 BOURRELLY Bernard MIN-O 3 7 . . . . . . . .. 93
2. Germany 152715 3 . . . . . . . 534
511 STARK Eckhard MIQ-O 1 4 3 2 . . . . . . . 84
500 BAUMHAKL Thomas MIQ-O 2 5 2 1 . . . . . . . 88
509 REHFELD Glinter MIQ-O 3 3 4 . . . . . . .. 89
510 SCHMID Markus MIN-O 4 5 1 . _ . . . . .. 93
505 KLAMMER Erwin MIN-O - 55 _ ... 0. 85
511 STARK Eckhard MIN-O 5 . - ... 95
3. United States of America 111916 9 41 . . . . . 501
30 HOWARD Robert Sr. MIQ-O 2 3 2 2 1 . . . . . . 83
59 TUCKER James MIQ-O 1 2 1 2 31 . . . .. 73
27 HENLEY Tom MIQ-O 1 7 1 1 . . . . . . . 88

8 BROCKMILLER Larry MIN-O 4 2 4 _ . . . . . . . 90

3 ARNETTE Michael MIN-O 2 1 5 2 . . . . . .. 83

57 TINKER Jerry MIN-O 1 4 3 2 . . . . . .. 84
4_ Sweden 72118 3 7121 . .. 482
851 ARVIDSSON Lars MIQ-O 2 3 5 . . . . . . .. 87
862 MELANDER Hans MIQ-O 2 4 4 . . . . . . . . 88
860 KARLSSON Johan MIQ-O 3 5 2 . . . . . . .. 91
851 ARVIDSSON Lars MIN-O -3 3 1 1.2. ... 72
858 JOHANSSON Anders MIN-O .6 3 . 1. ... .. 84
864 WALLINDER Georg MIN-O . 51 .1. .. 60
5. Iltaly 31224 8 83 .11 .. 454
624 FERRERIO Alberto MIQ-0 -1 3 3 1. .11.. 65
625 FERRERIO Antonio MIQ-0 -1 5 . 22 .. ... 71
633 POLLIERO Gianni MIQ-O 1 2 4 1 11 . . . . . 78
619 CATTANEO Graziano MIN-O 1 4 5 . _ . . . . . . 86
624 FERRERIO Alberto MIN-O 1 2 3 1 3. . . . .. 77
617 CASUCCI Giuliana MIN-O -2 4 3 1. .. ... 77




USIMLT

A-0732/713111
EDL-ShootingStar

21st MLAIC World Championships

100m Competition - FINAL Result
*** MO3 Minie/R ***

Batesville /7 USA
EDL@AON.AT

27.08.04/15:21

Rnk SNr Name of the Competitor

10

9876543210 Dist.TOT

1.515

2.805

3.860

4.303

5.512

6.457

7.472

865

9. 52

10.700
11.616
12.729
13. 51
14.726
15. 40
16.854
17.517
18.450
19.464
20. 38
21. 39
22. 53
23.316
24.810
25.460
26. 9

HEBER Tania
GARCIA GINER Gerardo
KARLSSON Johan

BRETFELD Gary
VIRSIK Wolfgang
LAGRUE Jean-Sebastien
THOMES Roland
ZACHRISSON Per
ROSE Bill

KELLY Norm
ARRIGONI Carlo
BERGER Trond
ROBINSON Martyn
TORP Dagfinn
PAFFORD Mark
ENQVIST Rolf
SCHIFFLER Sybille
ALVERNHE Hugues
MOUQUE Krystell
McLEAN Errol
MILES Emmerson
SAVAGE Terry
WICKETT Al

GER

ESP

SWE

CAN
GER
FRA
FRA
SWE
USA
NZL
ITA
NOR
USA
NOR
USA
SWE
GER
FRA
FRA
USA
USA
USA
CAN

GUARDIOLA FORNS Juan SalvadESP

MAINCHIN Jean-Luc
BROWN William

FRA
USA
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94

93

93

91
90
90
90
90
89
88
87
87
86
86
85
83
82
81
81
75
75
72
65
63
62
57




USIMLT 21st MLAIC World Championships Batesville / USA

A-0732/713111 100m Competition - FINAL Result EDL@AON AT
EDL-ShootingStar *** MO8 Walkyrie/0Q *** 27.08.04/07:38
Rnk SNr Name of the Competitor 109876543210 Dist.TOT
1.459 MACCHI Brigitte FRA 64 . . . . - - . o . 96
2.555 HARPER-SMITH Helen GBR 28 . . . . . L. 92
3. 34 MALSON Nancy USA -442 . 0 . - - . 82
4. 43 PELOQUIN Betty USA 1225 . . ... .. 79
5. 13 CRAWFORD Donna USA -.4222 . . . - 0. 78
EDL-ShootingStar *** MO8 Walkyrie/R *** 27.08.04/07:38
Rnk SNr Name of the Competitor 109876543210 Dist.TOT
1. 6 BOYCE Shannon USA 64 . . . ... ... 40.0 96
2. 11 BURNS Laurie USA 64 . . . . . . . . . 43.0 96
3.730 BERGER Marianne NOR 55 . .. ... ... 39.0 9
4._.261 STALLER Margit AUT 55 . .. ... ... 42.0 95
5.516 NEUMANN Friederike GER 541 . . . . . 0 .. 94
6.515 HEBER Tania GER 46 . . ... . ... 410 94
7.517 SCHIFFLER Sybille GER 46 . . ... . ... 440 94
8.204 BANYER Yulia AUS 46 . . . ... ... 490 94
9.812 MOLERO GUYOMARD Daniela ESP 433 . . . . - - .. 91
10.464 MOUQUE Krystell FRA 352 . . . . . . . 91
11. 21 GERMAIN Diana USA 262 . . . . . . .. 90
12.617 CASUCCI Giuliana 1TA 244 0 . . . . . . 88
13.857 HILLVARN Birgitta SWE - 73 . - . . - o .. 87
14.813 GRAS MARTINEZ Claudia ESP 1324 . . . . . o . 81
15. 62 VROOMAN Peg USA -4411 . . . - . 81
16.252 BAUMGARTNER Margarete AUT -352 . ... ... 81




USIMLT 21st MLAIC World Championships Batesville / USA

A-0732/713111 100m Competition - FINAL Result EDL@AON.AT
EDL-ShootingStar *** M17 Amazons *** 26.08.04/19:57
Rnk SNr Competitor Disc 10 9 8 7 6543210 DF TOT
1. Germany 1316 1 . . . . . . . . 44.0 282
515 HEBER Tania WAL-R 4 6 . . . . . . . .. 94
517 SCHIFFLER Sybille WAL-R 4 6 . . . . . . . .. 94
516 NEUMANN Friederike WAL-R 5 4 1 . . .. . . .. 94
2. United States of America 814 4 2 2 . . . . . . 40.0 264
21 GERMAIN Diana WAL-R 2 6 2 . . . . . . .. 90

6 BOYCE Shannon WAL-R 6 4 . . . . . . . .. 96

13 CRAWFORD Donna WAL-0 .4 2 2 2. .. . .. 78

3. France 9 9 2 . . . . . . . 187
459 MACCHI Brigitte WAL-0 6 4 . . . . . . . .. 96
464 MOUQUE Krystell WAL-R 3 5 2 . ... . ... 91
4. Austria 5 8 5 2 ... ... . 42.0 176
252 BAUMGARTNER Margarete WAL-R .. 3 5 2 . ... ... 81
261 STALLER Margit WAL-R 5 5 . . .. . . ... 95
5. Spain 5 6 5 4 . . . . . .. 172
812 MOLERO GUYOMARD Daniela WAL-R 4 3 3 . . . . . . .. 91
813 GRAS MARTINEZ Claudia WAL-R 1 3 2 4 . . . . . .. 81




USIMLT
A-0732/713111

EDL-ShootingStar

21st MLAIC World Championships
100m Competition - FINAL Result

*** MO2 Maximilian/0O ***

Batesville /7 USA

EDL@AON . AT

26.08.04/19:52

Rnk SNr Name of the Competitor 109876543210 Dist.TOT
1.503 HEINZMANN Hans-Georg GER 243 .1 .. - - 86
2. 8 BROCKMILLER Larry USA 13231. . - e 80
3.517 SCHIFFLER Sybille GER 21223 .. - e 77
4. 33 MALSON Donald USA 1126 . .. - 77
5.511 STARK Eckhard GER 131221. - 76
6.310 KRAWEC Walter CAN 1.252 .. - e 73
7.815 ASTUDILLO GRANE Manuel ESP 1.324 .. - e 72
8.554 HARPER-SMITH Jon GBR . -.361.. - - 72
9. 29 HOWARD Robert 11 USA -14122. - 70

10. 69 CRANE Lowell USA -.12412. - e 69
11.551 BRIGDEN David GBR -.123121 - e 66
12.805 GARCIA GINER Gerardo ESP .211321 - e 65
13.809 ANDREU RAMOS Manuel ESP 1.211.2 - - 56
14. 26 HEFFERAN Pete USA . 12 .31.11. 53
15. 30 HOWARD Robert Sr. USA . 2231. - -2 53
EDL-ShootingStar *** M26 Wedgnock *** 26.08.04/19:58
Rnk SNr Competitor Disc 10 9 8 7 6543210 DF TOT
1. Germany 5 8 6 4 61. - - - 239
511 STARK Eckhard MAX-O 1 3 1 2 21. - e 76
517 SCHIFFLER Sybille MAX-O 2 1 2 2 3 . . - e 77
503 HEINZMANN Hans-Georg MAX-0 2 4 3 . 1 . . - - 86
2. Spain 2 2 6 4 823 - e 193
805 GARCIA GINER Gerardo MAX-0 .2 1 1 321 - e 65
809 ANDREU RAMOS Manuel MAX-0 1 . 2 1 1 .2 - e 56
815 ASTUDILLO GRANE Manuel MAX-O 1 . 3 2 4 . . - - 72
3. United States of America 1 4 5 7 441 .112 186
8 BROCKMILLER Larry MAX-O 1 3 2 3 1 . . - e 80

26 HEFFERAN Pete MAX-0 .1 1 2 .31.11. 53

30 HOWARD Robert Sr. MAX-0 - . 2 2 31. - -2 53




USIMLT

A-0732/713111
EDL-ShootingStar

21st MLAIC World Championships

100m Competition - FINAL Result
*** MO2 Maximilian/R ***

Batesville /7 USA
EDL@AON.AT

26.08.04/19:52

Rnk SNr Name of the Competitor

10

9876543210 Dist.TOT

1.469

2.474

3. 18

4. 63
5.513
6.401
7.466
8.615
865
10.860
11.302
12.472
13. 53
14.510
15.504
16. 51
17.405
18.619
19.261
20.303
21.262
22.258
23.854
24.450
25.616
26.802
27. 57
28.553
29.206
30.810
31.729
32.500
33. 60
34. 52
35.208

RISCH Noel
VUILLEMIN Patrice
ECKARD Jim

VROOMAN Richard
WEHLE Wolfgang
JANHUNEN Jari
NOVES Jean-Claude
ARDESI1 Alberto
ZACHRISSON Per
KARLSSON Johan
BELL Bill
THOMES Roland
SAVAGE Terry
SCHMID Markus
KIMMELE Manfred
ROBINSON Martyn
SALIN Ari
CATTANEO Graziano
STALLER Margit
BRETFELD Gary
STALLER Josef
SCHOPF Wilfried
ENQVIST Rolf
ALVERNHE Hugues
ARRIGONI Carlo

PEREZ MOLERO Jose Luis

TINKER Jderry
RUSSEL Andrew
MILES Brian

FRA

FRA

USA

USA
GER
FIN
FRA
ITA
SWE
SWE
CAN
FRA
USA
GER
GER
USA
FIN
ITA
AUT
CAN
AUT
AUT
SWE
FRA
ITA
ESP
USA
GBR
AUS

GUARDIOLA FORNS Juan SalvadESP

BERGER Trond
BAUMHAKL Thomas
ULISSE Tony
ROSE Bill
VERDINI Frank

NOR
GER
USA
USA
AUS
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91
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84
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80
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77
76
75
75
74
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71
71
69
68
68
62
48




USIMLT 21st MLAIC World Championships
100m Competition - FINAL Result

*** M29 Lucca ***

A-0732/713111
EDL-ShootingStar

Batesville /7 USA
EDL@AON.AT

26.08.04/19:58

Rnk SNr Competitor

Disc

=
o
©
[e0]

7

TOT

1. France

466 NOVES Jean-Claude
469 RISCH Noel

472 THOMES Roland

2. Sweden

860 KARLSSON Johan
865 ZACHRISSON Per
854 ENQVIST Rolf

3. ltaly

615 ARDESI Alberto
616 ARRIGONI Carlo
619 CATTANEO Graziano

4. Germany
510 SCHMID Markus
513 WEHLE Wolfgang
500 BAUMHAKL Thomas

5. United States of America
53 SAVAGE Terry
51 ROBINSON Martyn
60 ULISSE Tony

6. Austria

262 STALLER Josef
261 STALLER Margit
258 SCHOPF Wilfried

MAX-R
MAX-R
MAX-R

MAX-R
MAX-R
MAX-R

MAX-R
MAX-R
MAX-R

MAX-R
MAX-R
MAX-R
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263
86
93
84

246
85
86
75

240
86
74
80

238
83
87
68

232
84
80
68

232
77
79
76




USIMLT
A-0732/713111

21st MLAIC World Championships Batesville / USA
100m Competition - FINAL Result EDL@AON . AT

EDL-ShootingStar *** Y1 Ferris 100m prone *** 27.08.04/15:23

Rnk SNr Name of the Competitor

9876543210 Dist.TOT

1.450 ALVERNHE Hugues
2.464 MOUQUE Krystell
3.317 WICKETT Sean

4. 47 RASFELD Andrew
5. 48 RASFELD Dan

FRA

FRA

CAN

USA
USA

81 . . . . . . .. 90
181 . . . .. .. 80
1223 . . .. .. 77
-113.112 .1 44
1......3.6 15




